lady gaga and justin bieber

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

. Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

lady gaga and justin bieber

morning lady and justin bieber where found inthe togheter selena
saw that and lady gagatook her and wacked her in the and while
that justin biber was petting a . Lady and justin sayd
to selenato and she arock on his and she
gaga the mountain.
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